:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9868065

Sep 02, 2024 - 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 308,377 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 665528 - 0.019134267 ETH®
46.63 USD

2 665529 - 0.019144824 ETH®
46.66 USD

3 665530 - 0.019102832 ETH®
46.56 USD

4 665531 - 0.019115275 ETH®
46.59 USD

S 665532 - 0.019112622 ETH®
46.58 USD

6 665533 - 0.019136883 ETH®
46.64 USD

7 665534 - 0.019107603 ETH®
46.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9868065
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/308377
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665528
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665529
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665530
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665531
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665532
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665533
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665534

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

665535

665536

665538

665539

665540

665541

665542

665543

Validator Id

1474166

Amount

- 0.019077418
46.50 USD

- 0.061761728
150.54 USD

- 0.019093124
46.53 USD

- 0.064934073
158.27 USD

- 0.019007902
46.33 USD

- 0.019091931
46.53 USD

- 0.019022004
46.36 USD

- 0.019150835
46.67 USD

- 0.019053498
46.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.029261977
71.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665535
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665536
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665537
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665538
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665539
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665540
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665541
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665542
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/665543
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1474166

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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